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Participants list (per country and in alphabetical order) 

Country 
Mr/ 
Ms 

First name Family name E-mail address 

Austria Mr. Matthias Gröger m.groeger@lk-oe.at 

Belgium Mr. Jean-Paul Beens jean.paul.beens@yara.com 

Belgium Ms. Bérénice Dupeux berenice.dupeux@ugent.be 

Belgium Mr. Valentin Opfermann valentin.opfermann@copa-cogeca.eu 

Bulgaria Ms. Vyara Stefanova viara_mail@dir.bg 

Croatia Ms. Tatjana Uljanić tatjana.uljanic@yara.com 

Finland Mr. Teemu Hauhia teemu.hauhia@maaseutu.fi 

Finland Mr. Rami Lilja rami.lilja@netikka.fi  

Finland Ms. Aila Riikonen ailariikonen@gmail.com 

France Ms. Catherine Gehin  

France Ms. Fiona Marty  

France Mr. Philippe Pointereau philippe.pointereau@solagro.asso.fr 

France Mr. Xavier Poux xavier.poux@asca-net.com 

Germany Ms. Carola Ketelhodt cketelhodt@lksh.de 

Germany Mr. Ulrich Löhr loehr-denkte@t-online.de 

Germany Mr. Philipp-Andreas Schmidt philipp-andreas.schmidt@bayer.com 

Germany Mr. Gerald Schwarz gerald.schwarz@thuenen.de 

Hungary Ms. Anna Maria Augustyn annamaria.augustyn@yahoo.com 

Hungary Ms. Katalin Balazs dr.balazs.katalin@gmail.com 

Hungary Mr. Pál Goda pal.goda@discoveryltd.eu 
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Country 
Mr/ 
Ms 

First name Family name E-mail address 

Hungary Mr. Máté Kis mate.kis@drdc.eu 

Ireland Mr. Alan Jagoe president@ceja.eu 

Ireland Mr. Andrew Mullins  

Italy Mr. Giacomo Contò g.conto@politicheagricole.it 

Netherlands Mr. Jan Reinier de Jong janreinierdejong@hotmail.com  

Netherlands Mr. Arnout den Ouden ahrdenouden@gmail.com 

Netherlands Mr. Gijs Kuneman gkuneman@clm.nl 

Romania Mr. Liviu Popescu liviu.popescu@madr.ro 

Slovakia Ms. Simona Radecka radecka@arvi.sk 

Slovakia Ms. Michaela Torokova torokova@arvi.sk 

Spain Ms. Carolina  Martinez Gaitan cmartinez@fundaciontecnova.com 

Spain Mr. Juan Carlos Cirera direccion@rietvell.com 

Spain Mr. Ricardo Migueláñez Pastor info@feedingtheworld.es 

Spain Mr. Carlos Palomar cpalomar@aepla.es 

Sweden Mr. Gustav Hilmér gustav.hilmer@hotmail.com 

Sweden Mr. Per Ove Persson per-ove.persson@hushallningssallskapet.se 

Sweden Mr. Johan Skyggeson  

Sweden Mr. Håkan Wahlstedt w@hidingegard.se 

Switzerland Mr. Andreas Roesch andreas.roesch@agroscope.admin.ch 

UK Mr. Giles Blatchford giles.blatchford@ahbd.org.uk 

UK Mr. Sam Durham sam.durham@nfu.org.uk 

UK Ms. Ruth Hossain rthomas@saiplatform.org 

UK Mr. Richard Lloyd richardl@i4agri.org 

UK Mr. Robert Rees bob.rees@sruc.ac.uk 

mailto:janreinierdejong@hotmail.com
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Country 
Mr/ 
Ms 

First name Family name E-mail address 

UK Mr. Alasdair Sykes alasdair.sykes@sruc.ac.uk 

UK Mr. Patrick Wrixon patrick@wrixon.co.uk 

UK Mr. Konstantinos Zaralis kostas.z@organicresearchcentre.com 

 

Speakers (in order of the programme)  

Mr/
Ms 

First Name Last Name Organisation e-mail address 

Mr. Martijn Buijsse 
EISA (European Initiative for 
Sustainable Development in 
Agriculture) 

m.buijsse@sustainable-
agriculture.net 

Mr. Vincenzo Angileri 
European Commission, Joint 
Research Centre 

vincenzo.angileri@jrc.ec.europa.eu 

Mr. Simon Miller Cool Farm Alliance simon@coolfarmtool.org 

Mr. John Lynch Teagasc john.lynch@teagasc.ie 

Mr. Romain Dieulot 

Réseau CIVAM (Centre of 
initiative for development of 
sustainable agriculture and 
rural area) 

r.dieulot@agriculture-durable.org 

Ms. Kathryn Green 
LEAF (Linking Environment 
and Farming) 

Kathryn.Green@Leafuk.org  

Ms. Josien Kapma FarmHackNL / Boer&Bunder josienkapma@gmail.com 

Mr. François Lerin CIHEAM-IAMM lerin@iamm.fr 

Ms. Dóra Mészáros 
Hungarian Research Institute 
of Organic Agriculture (ÖMKi) 

dora.meszaros@biokutatas.hu 
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European Commission- DG AGRI, EIP-AGRI Service Point, Host 

Ms/
Mr 

First Name Last Name Organisation e-mail address 

Ms. Margarida Ambar EIP-AGRI Service Point margarida.ambar@eip-agri.eu 

Ms. Lana Bačura Croatian Ministry of Agriculture lana.bacura@mps.hr 

Mr. Iman Boot  DG AGRI iman.boot@ec.europa.eu 

Ms. Tine Defour EIP-AGRI Service Point tine.defour@eip-agri.eu 

Mr. Koen Desimpelaere EIP-AGRI Service Point koen.desimpelaere@eip-agri.eu 

Mr. Paul Sergiu Didicescu EIP-AGRI Service Point sergiu.didicescu@eip-agri.eu 

Ms. Janet Dwyer EIP-AGRI Service Point jdwyer@glos.ac.uk 

Mr. Pacôme Elouna Eyenga EIP-AGRI Service Point pacome.elouna@eip-agri.eu 

Mr. Bojan Ivanetić Croatian Ministry of Agriculture bojan.ivanetic@mps.hr 

Mr. Krešimir  Ivančić Croatian Ministry of Agriculture - 

Mr. Louis  Mahy DG AGRI louis.mahy@ec.europa.eu  

Ms. Marta Pérez-Soba EIP-AGRI Service Point marta.perezsoba@wur.nl 

 

mailto:louis.mahy@ec.europa.eu

